
  SIGNATORY GLAZING CONTRACTORS 
 

COMPANY NAME  ADDRESS  CONTACT PERSON PHONE  FAX EMAIL 

AGM Contracting 8562 Edgeworth Drive, Capitol 

Heights, MD 20743 

Joon Chung 301-324-7300 301-324-2039 Joon@agmcontracting.com 

All Pro Glass LLC                                     5650 B 3rd St NE, Washington 

DC 20011 

Allen Proctor 202-750-6052 202-827-3443 rproctor@allproglassllc.com 

Central Glass & Mirror 

Company LLC      

291 Sunset Park Drive, 

Herndon, VA 20170 

Devin Poulton 301-772-1800 301-772-1801 info@centralglassdc.com 

World Wide Glass LLC 2958 Kaverton Road, District 

Heights, MD 20747 

Sevan Khatchatoorian 301-350-5600 301-350-7800 sevan@glasssub.com 

Icon Exterior Building 

Solutions  

520 McCormick Drive  

Suites F-H, Glenn Burnie, MD 

21061 

David Dulin 410-308-0333 410-308-8830 ddulin@iconebs.com 

Mid-Cities Glass LLC 6759 Mid Cities Avenue, 

Beltsville, MD 20705 

Hugh Schrecengost 301-595-0500 301-595-0600 midcitiesglass@gmail.com 

Ridgeview Glass Inc 16000 Trade Zone Avenue 

Suite 106, Upper Marlboro, 

MD 20774 

Andrew Canter 301-599-7200 301-599-0405 acanter@ridgeviewglass.com 

Seneca Glass Co 15151 Southlawn Lane Suite C 

Rockville, MD 20850 

Joe Colandreo 301-738-1070 301-738-1171 joe@senecaglass.com 

Tidewater Glazing Inc 806-R Cromwell Park Drive 

Glen Burnie MD 21061 

Nelson T. Barth 410-760-9998 410-760-9555 tom@tidewaterglazing.com 

Triangle Glass LLC 5592 Tuxedo Road, Hyattsville 

MD 20781 

Craig Steinbacher 410-303-8966  bamersbach@triangleglass.biz 

Tri state Glass & Door LLC 9232 Alcona Street, Lanham, 

MD 20706 

Tsegai Zemicael 240-755-5562  No email  

United General 1232 4th Street NE, washingotn 

DC 20002 

Robert Arbour 202-526-2101 202-635-7124 rarbour@unitedgc.net 

Vetro Building Envelope 649b Lofstrand Lane, 

Rockville, MD 20850 

Arthur Burkindine 240-370-8346  info@vetrobe.com 

Woodbridge Glass Company 

Inc 

14312 Jefferson Davis 

Highway, Woodbridge, VA 

22191 

Ron Nethercutt, Sr 703-494-5181 703-494-6365 jeff@woodbridgeglass.com 
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